MANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-329-006

J = - . LEGAL DESCRIPTION
149.5 FT
& VACATED ST WEST

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

646 TURLERS S PT TRIANGLE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-6-73
4-10-81
9-18-85
12-1-98

SMITH ROBERT M

SANDPYPER ENTERPRISES IN

KOVALESKT KAY DARTENE & NOBERT IE: BRICKER C.F.C3h: 5bR 00

BRICKER ROBERT
MEADE MELANIE JO
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